

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(1.00.000)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·

Office Use Only



200246647712

04/11/13--01016--010 **78.75

FILING CANCELLED RETURNED CHECK

13 APR 11 AM 9: 51 SEGRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE FLORIDA

First Long



COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Vitalink Institute, In	C.		
(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX</u>)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and a check for:		
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy Certified Copy & Certificate o Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED		
FROM: Marlene Clarke	e (Printed or typed)		
5100 NW 47th Aven	U C Address		
Coconut CreeK, FL	33073 , State & Zip		
954-871-7404 Daytime	Telephone number		
vitalinkhhc@yahoo.c	com ed for future annual report notification)		
-	original and one copy of the articles.		
The state of the sease of the state of the s			
, S	المراجع المعاولة المراجع المعاولة المراجع المعاولة المراجع الم		

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the corp	VAME Vitalink Institute, Instruction shall be:	C .	
51	PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address 00 NW 47th Avenue conut Creek, FL 33073		ess, if different is:
	urpose ch the corporation is organized is: is organized to provide health o	care training services to the	public.
ARTICLE IV S The number of share	SHARES s of stock is: 500	FILING CA RETURNE	ANCELLED D CHECK
	NITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT Marlene Clarke - Presiden 5100 NW 47th Avenue	Name and Title:	
	coconut Creek, FL 33073		
Name and Titl Address:	e:	Address:	
Name and Titl Address:	2:	Address:	
	EGISTERED AGENT da street address (P.O. Box NOT accepta Marlene Clarke 5100 NW 47th Avenue Coconut CreeK, FL 3307	able) of the registered agent is:	MHASSEEFLOR
	NCORPORATOR Sess of the Incorporator is: Marlene Clarke 5100 NW 47th Avenue Coconut Creek,FL 3307:		DATE -
this certificate, I am	as registered agent to accept service of p familiar with and accept the appointment	as registered agent and agree to act ir	
Mare	Required Signature/Registered Ager	nt	3//2//3 Date
I submit this docum	ent and affirm that the facts stated here artment of State constitutes a third degree	in are true. I am aware that the fals	
Marin	e Claude Required Signature/Incorporator	 .	$\frac{3/12/13}{\text{Date}}$